Mar. 07, 2019

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Regulatory Authority

Subject: Authorization to Change in FCC ID Reference: FCC ID: 2AR9CWD-RS705

To the Commission:

We (Krol Enterprises LLC), hereby authorize Huizhou Weide Electronics Co., Ltd. to Change in FCC ID on our original FCC ID: 2AR9CWD-RS705 (the grant date: 01/28/2019)

The Certifications will be transferred into:

FCC ID: 2AGA9WD705

Huizhou Weide Electronics Co., Ltd.

Jimadi Industrial Area, Boluo County, Huizhou, Guangdong 516100,

China

Sincerely yours,

Andrej Krol

Krol Enterprises LLC Contact person: Andrzej Krol